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VESELY Petr
RASNER Karel
MORNSTEJN Roman
REZNAK Ladislav
LACINA Richard
VOREL Zden ék
MATULA Zden &k
JINDRAK Petr
ZENKA Martin

HAK Ji Fi

ZENKA Ondra
NEDVIDEK Frantigek
RUFFER Matéj
WALTER Jakub
NOVAK Kuba

zavod ¢. 18

MCR veteran @ v klasickém sjezdu

Trutnov

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1976
1976
1969
1966
1967
1974
1955
1969
2000
1952
2000
1944
1999
1998
2001

vt oddil
VSDK
Litovel
Boh.Pha
KK Brno
Semily
Pardub.
Tesla Bo
Tech.Pha
Pardub.
Trutnov
Pardub.
Dv.Kral.
Pardub.
Sumperk
Pardub.
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zavod ¢. 18

MCR veteran @ v klasickém sjezdu

Trutnov
K1z VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 19.04.14

1. 1/ VM 22 115040 BILOVSKA Gabriela 1974 Lipnik 12:46,50 11
2. 2/ VM 23 112042 PULKRABKOVA Stanislava 1978 Krom &fiz 14:47,10 6
3. 1/ DM 24 60037 MILOVA Terezie 1998 Trutnov 15:00,70 1
4. 3/ VM 25 53015 VACKOVA Michala 1975 Dv.Kral. 15:23,60

ZM 27 57048 NOVOTNA Mariana 2002 Pardub. DNS

ZM 26 43015 FILIPI Viktorie 2002 C.Lipa DNS

VS 21 26010 LAGNEROVA Jana 1959 Sobéslav DNS
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zéavod €. 18
MCR veteran @ v klasickém sjezdu

Trutnov
c2M VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 19.04.14
116101 R Karel 197 itove
1/ VM 31 108045 VESELY Petr 1976 MT VSDK 12:15,90 21
1128 MORNSTEJN Roman 1969
UV 34 1038  STASTNY Michal 1965 MT Boh.Pha 13:04,90 11
7041 JINDRAK Petr 1969
2/ v 32 7047  OLIVERIUS Jan 1967 Tech.Pha 13:39,20 1
53026 ZARUBA Martin 1974 Dv.Krél.

2/ VM 33 57044 VOREL Zden &k 1974 Pardub. 14:01,20
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jméno

MRUZEK Kamil
ZIERIS Matya$
SINDELAR Pavel
KUBU Petr
KOBLIZEK Daniel
HRABEC Bohumil
KOZDERKA Pavel
BOUCEK Stanislav
SVOBODA Martin
PANZER Ale§
VRBATA Jaroslav
PRAZAK Jan
DODAL Jan

FILIPI Robert
VENIGER Jan
DOSKOCIL Eduard
HAIN Premysl|
JAROLIMEK Otta
PAVLIK Ji F
ENDRYCH Matou$
VESELY Frantiek
SOUCEK Ondej
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MCR veteran @ v klasickém sjezdu
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
1977
1995
1970
1976
2000
1960
1985
1999
1964
1974
1975
1963
1953
1964
2000
1983
1977
1961
1964
2003
2000
1967

vt oddil

MT Dukla B.
Trutnov
Loko Plz
Olomouc
Trutnov
Krom é&fiz
Turnov
Trutnov
L.Zatec
Loko Plz
Pardub.
KVS HK
Boh.Pha
C.Lipa
Vys.Myto
Dv.Kral.
Dv.Krél.
Turnov
Trebech.
Trutnov
Trutnov
Olomouc
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10:20,40
10:41,20
10:54,60
10:57,70
12:02,20
12:03,00
12:04,70
12:36,30
12:47,10
12:54,60
13:09,20
13:23,70
13:35,50
13:35,90
13:38,10
13:45,20
13:52,20
14:43,50
14:47,70
17:05,50
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